SCLG6 ModelSCLG6 Model
20/30 kgf type20/30 kgf type
FEATURES
Unit includes:
- closed loop servo motor, external servo amplifier and control
- linear actuation mechanism with Aluminum extrusion housing
- Re-circulating ball type linear guide rail for heavier load
- positioning table and slider mounting slots with nuts
- exact replacement for SCLL6
- positioning table and slider mounting slots with nuts
Specifications
  Thrust-Speed Curve
  Dimensions
MODEL Stroke L L1
SCLG6-020/030-200 200 433 290
SCLG6-020/030-300 300 533 390
SCLG6-020/030-400 400 633 490
SCLG6-020/030-500 500 733 590
SCLG6-020/030-600 600 833 690
SCLG6-020/030-700 700 933 790
SCLG6-020/030-800 800 1033 890
SCLG6-020/030-900 900 1133 990
SCLG6-020/030-A00 1,000 1233 1090
(Unit in mm)
Page 7
MODEL   SCLG6-020- XXX -AB   SCLG6-030- XXX -AB